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Total Respondents: 222

Parental Survey 2016

Q1 Year group of son(s)

Answered: 222 Skipped: 0
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Parental Survey 2016

Q2 My son is happy at Reading School

Answered: 221 Skipped: 1

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 60.63% 134
Agree 37.56% 83
Disagree 1.36% 3
Strongly Disagree 0.45% 1
Total 291
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Parental Survey 2016

Q3 My son feels safe at Reading School

Answered: 222 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 63.51% 141
Agree 35.59% 79
Disagree 0.90% 2
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 222
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Parental Survey 2016

Q4 My son makes good progress at
Reading School

Answered: 218 Skipped: 4

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 56.88% 124
Agree 39.91% 87
Disagree 3.21% 7

0.00% 0

Strongly Disagree

Total 218
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Q5 My son is well looked after at Reading
School

Answered: 219 Skipped: 3

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 52.97% 116
Agree 43.38% 95
Disagree 3.65% 8
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 219
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Q6 My son is taught well at Reading School

Answered: 219 Skipped: 3

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 47.95% 105
Agree 48.40% 106
Disagree 3.65% 8
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 219
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Parental Survey 2016
Q7 My son receives appropriate homework

for his age

Answered: 219 Skipped: 3

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 38.81% 85
Agree 53.42% 117
Disagree 7.76% 17
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0

Total 219

7115



Parental Survey 2016

Q8 Reading School ensures the pupils are
well behaved

Answered: 219 Skipped: 3

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 44.29% 97
Agree 51.14% 112
Disagree 4.11% 9

0.46% 1

Strongly Disagree

Total 219

8/15



Parental Survey 2016
Q9 Reading School deals effectively with
bullying

Answered: 210 Skipped: 12

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 32.86% 69
Agree 58.10% 122
Disagree 8.10% 17
Strongly Disagree 0.95% 2

Total 210

9/15
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Q10 Reading School is well led and
managed

Answered: 218 Skipped: 4

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 50.00% 109
Agree 47.25% 103
Disagree 2.75% 6
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Total 218
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Q11 Reading School responds well to any
concern | raise

Answered: 215 Skipped: 7

Strongly agree

Agree
Disagree
Strongly
disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 34.42% 74
Agree 53.49% 115
Disagree 10.70% 23
Strongly disagree 1.40% 3
Total 215
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Parental Survey 2016

Q12 | receive valuable information from
Reading School about my son's progress

Answered: 221 Skipped: 1

Strongly o -

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 34.84% 77
Agree 47.96% 106
Disagree 15.84% 35
Strongly disagree 1.36% 3

Total 221
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Q13 | would recommend Reading School to
another parent

Answered: 220 Skipped: 2

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 66.82% 147
Agree 27.73% 61
Disagree 5.00% 11
Strongly disagree 0.45% 1

Total 220
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Q14 Please let us know your views on what
the school does well

Answered: 136 Skipped: 86
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Q15 Please let us know how we can
improve further

Answered: 137 Skipped: 85

15/15
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